SERVICE

CUT & BLOW WAVE

CHILD’S CUT & BLOW WAVE

DRY TRIM

CHILD’S DRY TRIM

WET CUT

SHAMPOO & SET

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS

COLOUR & HIGHLIGHTS

ROOTS

TONER

PARTING

OMBRE

GENT'S DRY TRIM

HAIR EXTENSIONS

HAIR UP

KERATIN SMOOTH

BLOW WAVE

ADVANCED BLOW WAVE

PERM

* Prices From
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SENIOR STYLIST *

£42.00

£39.00
£21.00
N/A
£31.50
£21.00
£55.00
£67.00
£55.50
£45.00
£20.00

£20.00

£21.00

£35.00
£157.50
£21.00
£26.00

£70.00

HEAD STYLIST

£38.00

£34.00

£21.00

£10.50

£31.50

£21.00

£55.00

£63.00

£55.00

£45.00

£20.00

£20.00

STYLIST

£34.00

£28.35

£21.00

£10.50

£31.50

£21.00

£55.00

£63.00

£55.00

£45.00

£20.00

£20.00

2021

B!

Y,

% ENGLANDS ¥
Yy, BUSINESS

AWARDS L".f"

28y 4;'_&‘-"
WINNER

GRADUATE SYLIST

£24.00

£18.50

£17.00

£10.50

£21.00

£21.00

£50.50

£53.00

£50.50

£40.50

£20.00

£20.00

PRICE ON CONSULTATION

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£21.00
£26.00

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
£21.00
£26.00

N/A

e

N/A
N/A
£35.00
N/A
£17.00
£26.00

N/A

' *sexyhair.






