TAYLORS HAIR SALON PRICE LIST



SERVICE	SENIOR STYLIST *	HEAD STYLIST	STYLIST	GRADUATE SYLIST	
CUT & BLOW WAVE	£42.00	£38.00	£34.00	£24.00	
CHILD'S CUT & BLOW WAVE	£39.00	£34.00	£28.35	£18.50	
DRY TRIM	£21.00	£21.00	£21.00	£17.00	
CHILD'S DRY TRIM	N/A	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	
WET CUT	£31.50	£31.50	£31.50	£21.00	
SHAMPOO & SET	£21.00	£21.00	£21.00	£21.00	
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£50.50	
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS	£67.00	£63.00	£63.00	£53.00	
COLOUR & HIGHLIGHTS	£55.50	£55.00	£55.00	£50.50	
ROOTS	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£40.50	
TONER	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	
PARTING	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	£20.00	
OMBRE	PRICE ON CONSULTATION				
GENT'S DRY TRIM	£21.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
HAIR EXTENSIONS	£	N/A	N/A	N/A	
HAIR UP	£35.00	N/A	N/A	£35.00	
KERATIN SMOOTH	£157.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	
BLOW WAVE	£21.00	£21.00	£21.00	£17.00	
ADVANCED BLOW WAVE	£26.00	£26.00	£26.00	£26.00	
PERM	£70.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	

* Prices From

